
 
 
 
 
 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
CHEATHAM COUNTY  

BUDGET COMMITTEE MEETINGS 
AND COMMISSION WORKSHOPS 

 
Pursuant to Tennessee Code Annotated 8-44-101, declaring that all meetings of any 
governing body are public meetings and open to the public at all times.  Notice is 
hereby given that the Cheatham County Budget Committee will meet on the 
following dates of 2024 at 4:30 P.M. in the General Sessions Courtroom in Ashland 
City, Tennessee.  Commission Workshops will be held on the following dates of 2024 
at 6:00 P.M. in the General Sessions Courtroom in Ashland City, Tennessee.   
 
 Tuesday, January 16, 2024   Monday, July 8, 2024 
 Tuesday, February 20, 2024   Monday, August 12, 2024 
 Monday, March 11, 2024   Monday, September 9, 2024 
 Monday, April 8, 2024   Thursday, October 10, 2024 
 Monday, May 13, 2024   Tuesday, November 12, 2024 
 Monday, June 17, 2024    Monday, December 9, 2024 
 
 
  


